Page 1 of 2
Part No.     Description                                List Price
RADIATION SAFETY INTERLOCK SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS
MNDT.RWIC.S Stationary Radiation Warning and Interlock Control w/ Single E-Stop Switch $5,800.00
MNDT.RWIC.PLC.S Stationary Radiation Warning and I/L Control w/ PLC Upgrade and 1 E-Stop $6,650.00
MNDT.RWIC.P Portable Radiation Warning and Interlock Control  $3,875.00
MNDT.RWL.120 Radiation Warning Light w/o current sensing $380.00
MNDT.XIA USAF X-Ray Interlock Assembly $19,250.00
CDRH SWITCHES
MNDT.CDRH.1.30 CDRH Safety Interlock Switch - Single Phase 30A (Yxlon, Gulmay) $1,450.00
MNDT.CDRH.1.30-21 Adapter plate for MNDTCDRH.1.30 $185.00
MNDT.CDRH.1.50 CDRH Safety Interlock Switch - Single Phase 50A Blade $1,450.00
MNDT.CDRH.1.55 CDRH Safety Interlock Switch - Single Phase 55A (Titan Single Phase) $1,450.00
MNDT.CDRH.3.30 CDRH Safety Interlock Switch - Three Phase 30A (Isovolt, Titan 3-Phase) $1,850.00
TUBE STANDS and LIFTS
MNDT.MTSM Mobile Tube Stand Manual $7,200.00
MNDT.MTSMH Mobile Tube Stand Manual Hydraulic $10,400.00
MNDT.MTSGEN Mobile Tube Stand Manual with Generator Platform and Boom Arm $11,200.00
MNDT.PTS Folding Portable Tube Stand (cradle sold separately) $1,875.00
MNDT.WMTL Wall Mount Tube Lift, Single Axis $7,625.00
MNDT.WMTL.M Wall Mount Tube Lift, Single Axis, with Vertical Lift Motor $11,200.00
MNDT.WMTL.3 Wall Mount Tube Lift, 3 Axis $18,350.00
MNDT.WMTL.3M Wall Mount Tube Lift, 3 Axis (X,Y,Rz) with Vertical Lift Motor $19,700.00
TUBE CRADLES                                                     Tube Cradles
MNDT.TC.160C Tube Cradle, fits Comet, GEIT, and Varian 160 tubes.  $1,100.00
MNDT.TC.225C Tube Cradle, fits GEIT, Comet, and Varian 225 tubes.  $1,200.00
MNDT.TC.320C Tube Cradle, fits Comet 320kV tubes $2,500.00
MNDT.TC.320GE Tube Cradle, fits GEIT/Seifert 320 kV tubes $2,500.00
MNDT.TC.420GE Tube Cradle, fits GEIT/Seifert 420 & 450 kV tubes $2,800.00
MNDT.TC.451C Tube Cradle, fits Comet MXR-451 Tube Housing $2,800.00
MNDT.UPHA Universal Pivot Hub Assembly (vertical axis rotation) $2,650.00
MNDT.TC.ERESCO32 Adaptor ring set for MNDT.TC.420GE to ERESCO MF32 $400.00
MNDT.TC.ERESCO42 Adaptor ring set for MNDT.TC.420GE to ERESCO MF42 $400.00
MNDT.TC.ERESCO65 Adaptor ring set for MNDT.TC.420GE to ERESCO MF65 $400.00
MNDT.LP.HAL Fixed Beam Laser Pointer, fits 160 and 225 kV Comet Tubes $1,600.00
MNDT.LP.160C Flip Style Laser Pointer, fits 160 & 225 kV Comet Tubes - Special Order $2,925.00
MNDT.LP.320C Flip Style Laser Pointer, fits 320 & 420 kV Comet Tubes $2,600.00
MNDT.LP.450C Flip Style Laser Pointer, fits 450 kV Comet Tube $2,600.00
MNDT.LP.320-450GE Flip Style Laser Pointer, fits 320, 420 & 450 kV GEIT/Seifert Tubes $2,600.00
FILTER & APERTURE CHANGERS -$
MNDT.FAC.4 4 Position Pneumatic Filter/Aperture Changer Assembly $9,800.00
MNDT.FAC.2LP 2 Position Pneumatic Filter Changer with 3rd Position Laser Pointer $11,500.00
MNDT.CFH.42MF4 Collimator with Filter Holder for ERESCO 42 MF4 with LP Mounting Holes $1,600.00
MNDT.CFH.65MF4 Collimator with Filter Holder for ERESCO 65 MF4 with LP Mounting Holes $1,600.00
MNDT.CMB Collimator blanks for FACs $250.00
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS
Macron EDM 135 Cooling Oil - per gallon $45.00
Macron EDM 135 Cooling Oil - per gallon on order of 5 gallons or more $40.00
Silicon Paste P4, 90mL Tube PN: 101-093-101 $68.00
X-Ray Products  Real Time Systems  Radiographic Cabinets  Imaging Systems  Custom Design & Manufacturing
2016 MARIETTA NDT PRODUCT PRICE LIST
LASER POINTERS
Marietta Nondestructive Testing, LLC
530 Commerce Park Drive
Marietta, GA 30060-2719
Office: 770 - 528 - 9000   Fax: 770 - 426 - 9713
Email: sales@marietta-ndt.com